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Round (macs):  5 2 TenPinLiga 2017
06.06. 13.06. 20.06. 27.06.

Team name
round 

1
round 

2
round 

3
round 

4
round 

5
Total 
points

Ranking
diff

from 1

: 6.0 : 12.0 7.0 : 11.0 : 9.0 : 9.0 : 3.0 : 15.0 : : 13.0 : 5.0 : : 2035 1995 2144 1996 2063 -25.0

12.0 : 6.0 : : 6.0 : 12.0 : 8.0 : 10.0 : 12.0 : 6.0 14.0 : 4.0 : : : 2040 1916 2103 2106 1984 -11.0

11.0 : 7.0 : : 9.0 : 9.0 : 6.0 : 12.0 : : 6.0 : 12.0 : : 17.0 : 1.0 2126 2098 2043 2149 2018 -14.0

: 12.0 : 6.0 9.0 : 9.0 : 7.0 : 11.0 : : : : 4.0 : 14.0 10.0 : 8.0 : 2107 1877 1892 1994 2162 -21.0

9.0 : 9.0 : : 11.0 : 7.0 : 4.0 : 14.0 : 17.0 : 1.0 : : : 13.0 : 5.0 1941 1893 1961 2119 2079 -9.0

: 10.0 : 8.0 12.0 : 6.0 : 14.0 : 4.0 : 9.0 : 9.0 : : : 18.0 : 0.0 : 2158 1964 2100 2048 2043 0.0

15.0 : 3.0 : : : : 9.0 : 9.0 : 3.0 : 15.0 5.0 : 13.0 : : 12.0 : 6.0 1915 2092 2220 2052 2027 -19.0

: 6.0 : 12.0 : : 1.0 : 17.0 : 15.0 : 3.0 : : 6.0 : 12.0 3.0 : 15.0 : 2004 2082 2038 2008 1927 -32.0

: 4.0 : 14.0 12.0 : 6.0 : : : 13.0 : 5.0 : : 12.0 : 6.0 4.0 : 14.0 : 2043 1935 2137 1958 2096 -18.0

5.0 : 13.0 : : 14.0 : 4.0 : : : 12.0 : 6.0 6.0 : 12.0 : : 6.0 : 12.0 1993 2137 2122 2148 2033 -20.0

: : : 8.0 : 10.0 : 0.0 : 18.0 : 15.0 : 3.0 14.0 : 4.0 : : 13.0 : 5.0 2107 2042 1892 1796 1940 -13.0

: : 1.0 : 17.0 : 5.0 : 13.0 : 6.0 : 12.0 : : 12.0 : 6.0 5.0 : 13.0 : 1900 1892 1846 2022 2068 -34.0
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No Name Team
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1 Elvijs Udo Dimpers LABA 4563 3923 22 178.32 14 19 8 182.4 30 151 200 411 2 182.1 30
2 Artūrs Priedītis LABA 4283 3106 23 135.04 27 17 7 139.2 64 183 121 102 598 4 139.2 64
3 Ivars Priedītis LABA 877 877 5 175.4 18 4 2 187 140 210 157 183 1054 4 175.4 35

Total with HDC 94 460 389 384 388 442 2063 10 129

1 Ivars Vinters X 5103 4738 25 189.52 5 16 6 198.8 16 162 232 170 199 179 1022 5 198.3 17
2 Kaspars Beķeris X 2881 2581 15 172.07 19 14 6 190.8 23 184 177 147 171 168 962 3 186.3 26
3 Signe Vintere X 2165 1770 10 177 16 5 2 173.9 36 173.9 36

Total with HDC 75 385 448 356 409 386 1984 8 79

1 Jeļena Dolgova Wizards 4815 4040 23 175.65 17 20 8 181.3 30 199 133 127 161 161 931 5 182 30
2 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 5237 4652 25 186.08 8 13 5 187.7 25 191 158 213 217 183 1087 4 189 24

Total with HDC 55 445 346 395 433 2018 9 54

1 Jānis Štokmanis Rags I 5014 4659 25 186.36 7 11 4 193.2 21 159 177 171 205 201 1018 3 190.3 23
2 Daniels Vēzis Rags I 5018 4968 25 198.72 3 10 4 212 6 190 226 264 203 231 1144 1 209.5 8

Total with HDC 27 376 430 462 435 459 2162 4 31

1 Māris Štokmanis Rags II 2217 1915 12 159.58 22 8 3 183 29 183 29
2 Aleksis Štokmanis Rags II 4996 4196 25 167.84 21 17 7 177.8 33 170 162 178 178 154 1007 4 176.3 34
3 Roberts Dembskis Rags II 2590 1650 13 126.92 28 15 6 123.7 77 139 112 164 154 118 1072 5 129.4 72

Total with HDC 139 419 384 452 442 382 2079 9 135

1 Ģirts Gabrāns NB (DEAF) 5137 4472 25 178.88 12 13 5 186.8 26 189 178 204 194 159 1054 2 187.1 26
2 Dainis Mauriņš NB (DEAF) 5176 4441 25 177.64 15 19 8 185.2 27 140 169 182 204 159 989 9 184.2 28

Total with HDC 53 382 400 439 451 371 2043 11 54

1 Artemijs Hudjakovs ? 5291 5256 25 210.24 1 11 4 215.2 3 248 188 234 212 193 1090 0 216 3
2 Jānis Zemītis ? 5015 5015 25 200.6 2 23 9 224.3 0 180 210 134 224 189 937 8 216.8 2
3 Andis Dārziņš ? 0 0 0 0 0 217.5 1 217.5 1

Total with HDC 4 431 401 371 439 385 2027 8 6

1 Ints Krievkalns ?! 4908 4463 25 178.52 13 16 6 188.9 24 150 138 221 158 156 943 4 185.1 27
2 Pauls Aizpurvs ?! 5151 4546 25 181.84 10 7 3 191.6 22 188 184 178 160 164 984 0 187.1 26
3 Vladimirs Pribiļevs ?! 0 0 0 0 0 199.5 16 199.5 16

Total with HDC 62 384 368 445 364 366 1927 4 69

1 Dominiks Adamovs Skolnieki 4677 3417 25 136.68 26 12 5 143.6 61 140 127 108 129 130 939 5 141.4 62
2 Igors Plade Skolnieki 4879 3704 25 148.16 24 11 4 145.4 59 169 188 158 190 157 1157 0 152.6 53

Total with HDC 120 429 435 386 439 407 2096 5 115

1 Andrejs Zilgalvis ABSystems 5149 4594 25 183.76 9 12 5 190.6 23 153 173 237 177 158 1013 6 187.9 25
2 Aleksandrs Rosco ABSystems 5284 4749 25 189.96 4 10 4 197.2 18 196 181 213 209 131 1020 4 198.9 16

Total with HDC 41 390 395 491 427 330 2033 10 41

1 Elena Blagova ELEVEN 3057 2807 15 187.13 6 8 3 190.2 23 190.2 23
2 Julians Visockis ELEVEN 4784 4529 25 181.16 11 17 7 197 18 199 213 155 209 189 1055 0 194.1 20
3 Veronika Hudjakova ELEVEN 1792 1702 10 170.2 20 10 4 205.8 11 193 138 161 169 169 885 6 201 15

Total with HDC 52 421 380 345 407 387 1940 6 58

1 Aivars Zaharovs Mira.LV 4863 3638 25 145.52 25 14 6 154.1 52 134 134 178 114 183 1003 4 154.5 52
2 Valentīns Giņko Mira.LV 4865 3845 25 153.8 23 12 5 161.1 47 168 182 157 141 182 1065 2 160.2 47

Total with HDC 99 401 415 434 354 464 2068 6 99

Rez. w/o HDC 187 140 210 157 183
Ivars Priedītis HDC 26 64 8 50 29

Rez+HDC 213 204 218 207 212

2 TenPinLiga 2017

Individual results R5 (04.07.) R6 (11.07.)
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2 TenPinLiga 2017
Handikapi turnīram 

HDC 
80%, 
base 
220

Names Sex

AVR 
-4
for 

HDC

AVG 
Total

G
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es
 T

PL

0 -1 -2 -3 -4 -32 -33 -34 -35 -36

1 52 Aivars Zaharovs M 154.5 149.7 32 183 114 178 134 134 143 135 127 191 144
2 16 Aleksandrs Rosco M 198.9 192.5 32 131 209 213 181 196 207 156 157 216 171
3 34 Aleksis Štokmanis M 176.3 169.7 32 154 178 178 162 170 157 170 203 165 189
4 1 Andis Dārziņš M 217.5 212.4 32 184 234 258 169 211 213 167 207 213 205
5 25 Andrejs Zilgalvis M 187.9 183.8 32 158 177 237 173 153 148 191 212 206 212
6 3 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 216.0 210.7 32 193 212 234 188 248 238 214 211 205 184
7 64 Artūrs Priedītis M 139.2 135.0 23 102 121 183 164 81
8 28 Dainis Mauriņš M 184.2 179.8 32 159 204 182 169 140 146 167 202 185 192
9 8 Daniels Vēzis M 209.5 203.7 32 231 203 264 226 190 236 227 255 232 234

10 62 Dominiks Adamovs M 141.4 136.7 25 130 129 108 127 140
11 23 Elena Blagova F 190.2 187.1 15 162 203 173 183 215
12 30 Elvijs Udo Dimpers M 182.1 176.3 32 200 151 201 194 206 201 158 180 153 166
13 26 Ģirts Gabrāns M 187.1 180.8 32 159 194 204 178 189 222 166 211 162 152
14 53 Igors Plade M 152.6 148.2 25 157 190 158 188 169
15 27 Ints Krievkalns M 185.1 180.3 32 156 158 221 138 150 185 184 214 216 140
16 35 Ivars Priedītis M 175.4 175.4 5 183 157 210 140 187
17 17 Ivars Vinters M 198.3 193.2 32 179 199 170 232 162 179 195 201 181 210
18 23 Jānis Štokmanis M 190.3 186.4 32 201 205 171 177 159 206 170 215 173 235
19 2 Jānis Zemītis M 216.8 208.5 32 189 224 134 210 180 217 212 255 225 268
20 30 Jeļena Dolgova F 182.0 175.3 32 127 133 199 189 168 149 158 172 140 161
21 20 Julians Visockis M 194.1 187.3 32 189 209 155 213 199 182 208 204 221 229
22 24 Jurijs Dolgovs M 189.0 184.3 32 183 217 213 158 191 148 172 128 196 245
23 26 Kaspars Beķeris M 186.3 181.5 32 168 171 147 177 184 190 202 225 171 193
24 29 Māris Štokmanis M 183.0 176.7 32 128 194 163 149 183 168 138 255 179 194
25 26 Pauls Aizpurvs M 187.1 183.4 32 164 160 178 184 188 257 157 205 192 184
26 72 Roberts Dembskis M 129.4 126.9 13 118 154 164 112 139
27 36 Signe Vintere F 173.9 167.6 32 154 174 203 167 187 181 162 160 156 137
28 47 Valentīns Giņko M 160.2 154.8 32 182 141 157 182 168 171 170 176 158 182
29 15 Veronika Hudjakova F 201.0 195.4 32 169 169 161 138 193 187 160 269 171 204
30 16 Vladimirs Pribiļevs M 199.5 194.2 32 213 246 188 212 187 171 186 206 167 224


